PRETRIAL REPORT

03/01/2014 -12/12/2014

TOTAL BONDS WRITTEN 180

TOTAL FELONY: 108

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR: 72

BOND DENIED PER DEFENDANT 02

FAILURE TO MAKE COURT APPEARANCE: 01

TOTAL SAVINGS TO COUNTY $340,123.00

TOTAL DEFENDANTS BONDED 85

TOTAL FEES DUE $44,825.00
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED; $6,011.51

DEFENDANTS RE-ARRESTED: SEE SECOND PAGE

TOTAL FEES WAIVED DUE TO DEFENDANT INCARCERATED AGAIN: $14,917.50

FEES WAIVED — CASE DISMISSED: $90.00
ANDERSON - $90.00
FEES WAIVED-CASE DISPOSED OF $1,710.00
SEBALLOS - $300.00 $16,717.50

PESINA -  $750.00
BANDA - $150.00
PENA - $510.00

BALANCE OF FEES DUE: $22,095.99
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ADMIRE:
LYNCH:
MCANN:
BARNHILL:
BRADSHAW
SAXON:
POWELL:
RICHARDSON:
FISCHER
LINDLEY
BRIAN JONES
FOYTIK:
SCHLEGELMILCH
OPTENBERG
ALVAREZ
CONTRERAS
HOWARD
SHAFFER
D.BARNETT
PHILLIPS

J. PARSONS
S. DUDLEY
CHRANE

255.00
600.00
1,215.00
900.00
505.00
750.00
150.00
150.00
975.00
532.50
790.00
300.00
700.00
300.00
105.00
300.00
1200.00
600.00
1275.00
360.00
1140.00
150.00
1665.00

$14,917.50



